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Name: Datum:

Nr. Gläubiger

Beispiel 500,00 50,00 Nein

1

2

3

4

Gläubigeraufstellung
Bitte bringen Sie die Gläubigerunterlagen zum Erstgespräch im Original mit

Höhe der
Forderung in €

Monatliche
Raten in €

Forderung 
tituliert ?

Max Mustermann
 Musterstrasse 99
 12345 Musterstadt

 Aktenzeichen: 12345678
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Nr. Gläubiger
Höhe der

Forderung in €
Monatliche
Raten in €

Forderung 
tituliert ?


